SPECIFICATION SHEET
R
eceip
t P
rin
ter
P
O

Warranty
4-year limited warranty; optional extended warranty available
Ordering Information**
Model Number     Interfaces   Part Number
Standard Model (Fixed USB + Ethernet Interfaces)
Epson Black
OmniLink TM-T88VII    C31CJ57052
OmniLink TM-T88VII    Wireless    C31CJ57A9922
Epson White
OmniLink TM-T88VII    C31CJ57051
OmniLink TM-T88VII    Wireless    C31CJ57A9932
Connect-It (UIB) Model
Epson Black
OmniLink TM-T88VII    Serial    C31CJ57012
OmniLink TM-T88VII    Parallel    C31CJ57022
OmniLink TM-T88VII    Powered USB    C31CJ57032
OmniLink TM-T88VII    Wireless    C31CJ57A9971
Epson White
OmniLink TM-T88VII    Serial    C31CJ57A9981
OmniLink TM-T88VII    Parallel    C31CJ57A9951
OmniLink TM-T88VII    Powered USB    C31CJ57A9941
OmniLink TM-T88VII    Wireless    C31CJ57A9961
** All models have built-in USB and Ethernet interfaces.
Accessories   Model Number
Wall Mounting Brackets   OT-WH10
External Buzzer   OT-BZ20